
 

 
 

 

Grasim Industries Limited 
Unit - Indian Rayon 

Veraval 

 

 
 Fly Ash Inventory Register 

 
Month 

 
Opening 

Stock (MT) 

 
Generation 

(MT) 

Utilization (MT)  
Closing 

Stock (MT) Cement 
Making 

Ash Dyke 
Raising 

Construction 
Projects 

 
Land Filling Total 

Utilization 
April-17 317.306 6000.000 4361.930 0.000 0.000 0.000 4361.930 1955.376 
May-17 1955.376 1800.000 3706.910 0.000 0.000 0.000 3706.910 48.466 

June-17 48.460 4182.000 4226.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4226.000 4.460 
July-17 4.460 3800.000 3800.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3800.000 4.460 

August-17 4.460 2700.000 2700.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2700.000 4.460 
September-17 4.460 3840.000 3032.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3032.000 812.460 

October-17 812.460 2500.000 2030.650 0.000 0.000 0.000 2030.650 1281.810 
November-17 1281.810 2700.000 3140.690 0.000 0.000 0.000 3140.690 841.120 
December-17 841.120 3000.000 2878.780 0.000 0.000 0.000 2878.780 962.340 

January-18 962.340 2000.000 1974.910 0.000 0.000 0.000 1974.910 987.430 
February-18 987.430 2600.000 2596.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2596.000 991.430 

March-18 991.430 1785.000 2194.870 0.000 0.000 0.000 2194.870 581.560 
Total 8211.112 36907.000 36642.740 0.000 0.000 0.000 36642.740  
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April-18 581.560 2000.000 1875.440 0.000 0.000 0.000 1875.440 706.230
May-18 706.230 2900.000 2556.110 0.000 0.000 0.000 2556.110 1050.120

June-18 1050.120 2000.000 2419.510 0.000 0.000 0.000 2419.510 630.610
July-18 630.610 2666.000 2261.070 0.000 0.000 0.000 2261.070 1035.540

August-18 1035.540 1512.890 2317.340 0.000 0.000 0.000 2317.340 231.090
September-18 231.090 2500.000 2,253.54 0.000 0.000 0.000 2,253.54 477.550

October-18 477.550 3000.000 3100.190 0.000 0.000 0.000 3100.190 377.360
November-18 355.990 2350.000 2426.590 0.000 0.000 0.000 2426.590 279.400
December-18 279.400 2450.000 2460.980 0.000 0.000 0.000 2460.980 249.190

January-19 249.190 2500.000 2638.450 0.000 0.000 0.000 2638.450 87.940
February-19 87.940 1800.000 1807.390 0.000 0.000 0.000 1807.390 80.550

March-19 80.550 2500.000 2500.810 0.000 0.000 0.000 2500.810 79.740
Total 3107.020 28766.00

0
28724.20

0
0.000 0.000 0.000 28724.20

0
3106.790

 


